Speights Gold

Speights Mid Ale

Lion Red

Export Gold

Tui IPA

Steinlager Classic Super Cold
Monteith’s Black

DB Export 33

Somersby Apple Cider
Mcleod’s Longboarder Lager
Mcleod’s Paradise Pale Ale
Heineken

GREYROCK

GRAHAM NORTON
WITHER HILLS

THE NED

LINDAUER

Sex on the Beach
Tequila Sunrise
bMake Me Blush
Vanilla Cola

Pifia Colada

Lime, Raspberry or Passionfruit Mojito

$8

$8

$8

$8

$8

$9

$9

$9

$9
$9.50
$10.50
$10.50

G $8 B $32
G$9 B$36

G$9 B$36

G $9.50 B $39
: B $8

$10
$10
$10
$10
$12

$12

Post-mix

Juice [
Lemon, Lime & Bitters
Bottled Water

Fanta

L&P :
Schweppes Ginger Beer
Hépt Soda

Red Bull

Export Citrus
Heineken 0%
Corona Extra
Steinlager Pure
Stella Artois
Peroni

Tiger Lager .
Asahi

Pure Blonde
Somersby Cider
Smirnoff Ice Red
Smirnoff Ice Black
KGB Lemon
Cruiser

Long White
Panhead Supercharger APA

Panhead Stock Port Road Pilsner

Sawmill Pilsner
Sawmill XPA
Mcleod’s Porter 500ml

M$4 LS5

M$4 LS5

$6
$2.50

$4.50

$4.50
$5
$5
$5

' $6
$7
$8
$8
$8
$8
$8
- $8 .
- $8
$8
$8
$8.50
$8
$8
$8
$9
$9
$9
- $9
$12

We have an extensive range of spirits and mixers
available to view in the Sports Bar. Please see a
bartender for knowledge and assistance.



Starfers :
Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)

Crispy garlic bread with grilled mozzarella cheese - $8.50
Crumbed Camembert (V)

Deep-fried camembert cheese with a spicy plum sauce % P
Calamari

Flash-fried squid coated in house-made secret spices, served with
salad, kewpie mayonnaise and toasted almonds $13.50

Loaded Wedges-(V option)

Seasoned potato wedges topped with ham, melted mozzarella,

sour cream, and sweet chilli sauce $15
Whole Shell Prawns (GF)
Grilled in garlic and herb butter with salad and lemon $16

Prawns & Scallops (GF option)

Pan-fried prawns and scallops in a garlic, sweet chilli and white
wine sauce. Served with garlic bread and coriander $16.50

Steamed Mussels (GF option)

Green lipped mussels, steamed in a ch|II| and garllc white wine
sauce with garlic bread $17

Pizza

Hawaiian

Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, pineapple, and ham
Small 513 / Large 518

Phar Lap

‘Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, and sliced pepperom
Small 513 / Large 518

Rough Habit (V)

Garlic base, mozzarella cheese, caramelised onion, and cherry
tomatoes. Topped with baby spinach, feta, and balsamic glaze
Small 516 / Large 523

Eclipse

BBQ base, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, red onion, pepperom,
chicken, and ham. Topped with BBQ sauce and aioli
Small $16 / Large $23

Winx

Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, chlcken, streaky bacon, cherry
tomatoes, and roast capsicum. Topped with pesto and aioli
Small $17 / Large $24

"Harlem Globetrotter
BBQ base, mozzarella cheese, caramelised onion, chicken,
pepperoni, meatballs, and seasoned potato wedges. Topped with

sweet chilli sauce and aioli Gluten-free option: no wedges
Small 517 / Large 524

Seabiscuit

Garlic base, mozzarella cheese, mussels, prawns, pepperoni, and
red onion. Topped with aioli, sweet chilli sauce, and lemon
Small 518 / Large 525

Gluten-free available in large size for $2 extra

Roast Vege Salad (V) (GF)

A mix of roasted vegetables and baby spmach

Topped with feta $18 ‘Add marinated cajun chicken +$5

Asian Beef Salad (GF option)

Warm Asian beef on a salad of mixed lettuce, crispy
noodles, cucumber, slaw, red onion, toasted peanuts,
and fried shallots $20

Chicken & Prawn Salad (GF)

Marinated cajun chicken and garlic butter prawns with a
salad of tomato, lettuce,.slaw, and cucumber. Served
with curry aioli. $22

Beef Burger

Grilled house-made beef patty, cheddar cheese, and
caramelised onion. Served between a toasted bun with

. lettuce, tomato, aioli, tomato relish, and beer-battered

fries . ’ $22

Chicken Burger

Choose either crumbed chlcken breast or marmated
cajun chicken breast, streaky bacon, and camembert.
Served between a toasted bun with lettuce, tomato,
aioli, tomato relish, and beer-battered fries . $22

~ Fish & Chips (GF option)
. Fresh battered fish served with salad, beer-battered _
fries, lemon, and tartare sauce ’ $22

Chicken Pasta Pappardelle

Grilled chicken, mushroom, and bacon, in a creamy garlic
and white wine sauce. Topped with parmesan cheese
and bacon crumb : $23

Chicken Snitz

Crumbed chicken breast with beer-battered fries and
salad. PLUS choose either mushroom sauce or

pepper sauce $24

Pork Belly (GF)

Crispy pork belly over roast kumara and green beans.
Served with apple fennel slaw, tossed in mayonnaise, °

with red wine jus. $25

Ribs
Stlcky BBQ pork ribs with a creamy slaw and
beer-battered fries $25

Lamb Rump (GF).

Lamb marinated in yoghurt and spices, served with
butternut hummus and baby spinach. Topped with feta,
sun-dried tomatoes, and red wine jus $27

Salmon (GF)

Pan-fried salmon over potato gratin, served with steamed
vegetables, and drizzled in a coconut mango sauce  $29

Scotch Fillet Steak (GF option)

A 2509 scotch fillet portion, with beer-battered fries and
salad. PLUS choose either mushroom sauce, pepper sauce
or garlic and herb butter $30

Surf & Turf (GF option)

A 2509 scotch fillet portion, topped with whole shell
prawns in a creamy garlic and white wine sauce, with
beer-battered fries and salad $36

Kids
Chicken and Chips

Nuggets with fries and tomato sauce $8

Fish and Chips

_ Fresh battered fish with fries and tomato sauce $8

Cheese Burger and Chips

Beef patty, cheese, aioli, and tomato sauce with fries 510
Sides

Fried egg - $2
Garlic & herb butter$2.50
Mushroom sauce $4
Pepper sauce $4
Potato gratin $6

Salad $6
Beer-battered fries $7.50




Chocolate: Chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce,
whipped cream, wafer, and sprinkles

Caramel: Caramel ice cream, caramel sauce, whipped
cream, wafer, and nuts ,
Berry: Strawberry ice cream, berry sauce, whipped
cream, wafer, and sprinkles

Coconut crumb layered on cinnamon stewed apple.
Topped with vanilla ice cream and caramel sauce

Toasted waffle served with whipped cream and your
choice of:

Chocolate: Caramel and chocolate sauces, chocolate
ice cream

Berry: Mixed berry compote and vanilla ice cream

Bar Menu

Beer-Battered Fries

Served with tomato sauce and aioli $7.50

Loaded Wedges (V option)

Seasoned potato wedges topped with ham, melted
mozzarella, sour cream, and sweet chilli sauce $15

Hawaiian Pizza

Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, pineapple, and ham
Small $13 / Large $18

Phar Lap Pizza

Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, and sliced pepperoni
Small $13 / Large $18

Rough Habit Pizza (V)

Garlic base, mozzarella cheese, caramelised onion, and
cherry tomatoes. Topped with baby spinach, feta, and
balsamic glaze

Small $16 / Large $23

Eclipse Pizza

BBQ base, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, red onion,
pepperoni, chicken, and ham. Topped with BBQ sauce
and aioli

Small $16 / Large $23

Winx Pizza

Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, chicken, streaky bacon,
cherry tomatoes, and roast capsicum. Topped with pesto
and aioli

Small $17 / Large $24

Harlem Globetrotter Pizza

BBQ base, mozzarella cheese, caramelised onion, chicken,
pepperoni, meatballs, and seasoned potato wedges.
Topped with sweet chilli sauce and aioli

Small $17 / Large $24

Seabiscuit Pizza

Garlic base, mozzarella cheese, mussels, prawns,
pepperoni, and red onion. Topped with aioli, sweet chilli
sauce, and lemon Small $18 / Large $25

FREE MAIN MEAL FOR YOUR BIRTHDAY.

Terms and conditions apply. The birthday person must be accompanied by at least three other paying adults.
Order three mains and get the fourth free. Proof of birthday must be sighted by our staff e.g. valid drivers
license or passport. The promotion can be claimed on or seven days either side of your actual born date.
This promotion cannot be used in conjuction with our loyalty card.

Three Furlongs Bar & Grill Ltd

1942 State Highway 1, Kaiwaka

info@threefurlongs.co.nz

(09) 4312 246

www.threefurlongs.co.nz



