

# Tap

Speights Gold	\$8
Speights Mid Ale	\$8
Lion Red	\$8
Export Gold	\$8
Tui IPA	\$8
Steinlager Classic Super Cold	\$9
Monteith's Black	\$9
DB Export 33	\$9
Somersby Apple Cider	\$9
Mcleod's Longboarder Lager	\$9.50
Mcleod's Paradise Pale Ale	\$10.50
Heineken	\$10.50

# Wine

GREYROCK sauvignon blanc   pinot gris   char	donnay   rośe	1
merlot   pinot noir	G \$8	B \$32
GRAHAM NORTON rose   shiraz	G \$9	B \$36
WITHER HILLS sauvignon blanc   pinot gris		
chardonnay / merlot	G \$9	B \$36
THE NED sauvignon blanc   pinot gris   chardon	nnay	
pinot noir	G \$9.50	B \$39
LINDAUER sauvignon blanc   pinot gris   fraise	brut	B \$8

# **Cocktails**

bacardi | mint | lime | soda

		•
Sex on the Beach		
vodka   peach liqueur   orange   cranberry	\$10	0
Tequila Sunrise		
tequila   orange   grenadine	\$10	0
Make Me Blush	1	
vodka   lime   cranberry	\$10	0
Vanilla Cola		
vodka į vanilla galliano į cola	\$10	0
Piña Colada		
bacardi   malibu   coconut   pineapple	\$1:	2
Lime, Raspberry or Passionfruit Moiito		

# Non-Alcoholic

ginger ale   tonic	M ¢A	L \$5
Juice orange   pineapple   apple   cranberry	M \$4	L \$5
Lemon, Lime & Bitters		\$6
Bottled Water	<i>y.</i>	\$2.50
Fanta		\$4.50
L&P		\$4.50
Schweppes Ginger Beer		\$5
Höpt Soda watermelon & mint   pear & basil		\$5
Red Bull		\$5

# **Bottled**

Sawmill XPA

\$12

Mcleod's Porter 500ml

Export Citrus lemon 2.0%   lemon 0.0%	<b>Þ</b> 0
Heineken 0%	\$7
Corona Extra	\$8
Steinlager Pure	\$8
Stella Artois	\$8
Peroni	\$8
Tiger Lager	\$8
Asahi	\$8
Pure Blonde	\$8
Somersby Cider pear   blackberry	\$8
Smirnoff Ice Red	\$8
Smirnoff Ice Black	\$8.50
KGB Lemon	\$8
Cruiser raspberry   blueberry	\$8
Long White passionfruit   lemon & lime   apple & p	ear   feijoa \$8
Panhead Supercharger APA	\$9
Panhead Stock Port Road Pilsner	\$9
Sawmill Pilsner	\$9

### **Spirits**

\$9

\$12

We have an extensive range of spirits and mixers available to view in the Sports Bar. Please see a bartender for knowledge and assistance.

# **Starters**

# **Cheesy Garlic Bread (V)**

Crispy garlic bread with grilled mozzarella cheese \$8.50

#### **Crumbed Camembert (V)**

Deep-fried camembert cheese with a spicy plum sauce \$12

#### Calamari

Flash-fried squid coated in house-made secret spices, served with salad, kewpie mayonnaise and toasted almonds \$13.50

### Loaded Wedges (V option)

Seasoned potato wedges topped with ham, melted mozzarella, sour cream, and sweet chilli sauce \$15

### Whole Shell Prawns (GF)

Grilled in garlic and herb butter with salad and lemon

### **Prawns & Scallops (GF option)**

Pan-fried prawns and scallops in a garlic, sweet chilli and white wine sauce. Served with garlic bread and coriander \$16.50

# Steamed Mussels (GF option)

Green lipped mussels, steamed in a chilli and garlic white wine sauce with garlic bread

# Pizza

# Hawaiian

Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, pineapple, and ham Small \$13 / Large \$18

### **Phar Lap**

Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, and sliced pepperoni Small \$13 / Large \$18

### Rough Habit (V)

Garlic base, mozzarella cheese, caramelised onion, and cherry tomatoes. Topped with baby spinach, feta, and balsamic glaze Small \$16 / Large \$23

### **Eclipse**

BBQ base, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, red onion, pepperoni, chicken, and ham. Topped with BBQ sauce and aioli Small \$16 / Large \$23

#### Winx

Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, chicken, streaky bacon, cherry tomatoes, and roast capsicum. Topped with pesto and aioli Small \$17 / Large \$24

### Harlem Globetrotter

BBQ base, mozzarella cheese, caramelised onion, chicken, pepperoni, meatballs, and seasoned potato wedges. Topped with sweet chilli sauce and aioli *Gluten-free option: no wedges*Small \$17 / Large \$24

#### **Seabiscuit**

Garlic base, mozzarella cheese, mussels, prawns, pepperoni, and red onion. Topped with aioli, sweet chilli sauce, and lemon Small \$18 / Large \$25

Gluten-free available in large size for \$2 extra





\$16







Roast Vege Salad (V) (GF)

A mix of roasted vegetables and baby spinach.

Topped with feta \$18 Add marinated cajun chicken +\$5

# **Asian Beef Salad (GF option)**

Warm Asian beef on a salad of mixed lettuce, crispy noodles, cucumber, slaw, red onion, toasted peanuts, and fried shallots

#### **Chicken & Prawn Salad (GF)**

Marinated cajun chicken and garlic butter prawns with a salad of tomato, lettuce, slaw, and cucumber. Served with curry aioli.

#### **Beef Burger**

Grilled house-made beef patty, cheddar cheese, and caramelised onion. Served between a toasted bun with lettuce, tomato, aioli, tomato relish, and beer-battered fries

# **Chicken Burger**

Choose either crumbed chicken breast or marinated cajun chicken breast, streaky bacon, and camembert. Served between a toasted bun with lettuce, tomato, aioli, tomato relish, and beer-battered fries

# Fish & Chips (GF option)

Fresh battered fish served with salad, beer-battered fries, lemon, and tartare sauce

### **Chicken Pasta Pappardelle**

Grilled chicken, mushroom, and bacon, in a creamy garlic and white wine sauce. Topped with parmesan cheese and bacon crumb

### **Chicken Snitz**

Crumbed chicken breast with beer-battered fries and salad. PLUS choose either mushroom sauce or pepper sauce

### Pork Belly (GF)

Crispy pork belly over roast kumara and green beans. Served with apple fennel slaw, tossed in mayonnaise, with red wine jus.

#### Ribs

Sticky BBQ pork ribs with a creamy slaw and beer-battered fries

### Lamb Rump (GF)

Lamb marinated in yoghurt and spices, served with butternut hummus and baby spinach. Topped with feta, sun-dried tomatoes, and red wine jus

### Salmon (GF)

Pan-fried salmon over potato gratin, served with steamed vegetables, and drizzled in a coconut mango sauce \$29

### Scotch Fillet Steak (GF option)

A 250g scotch fillet portion, with beer-battered fries and salad. PLUS choose either mushroom sauce, pepper sauce or garlic and herb butter \$30

### Surf & Turf (GF option)

A 250g scotch fillet portion, topped with whole shell prawns in a creamy garlic and white wine sauce, with beer-battered fries and salad

# Kids

# **Chicken and Chips**

Nuggets with fries and tomato sauce

# Fish and Chips

Fresh battered fish with fries and tomato sauce

# **Cheese Burger and Chips**

Beef patty, cheese, aioli, and tomato sauce with fries \$10

# **Sides**







# Dessert

# Ice Cream Sundae (GF option)

Chocolate: Chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce,

\$8.50 whipped cream, wafer, and sprinkles

Caramel: Caramel ice cream, caramel sauce, whipped

\$8.50 cream, wafer, and nuts

Berry: Strawberry ice cream, berry sauce, whipped

cream, wafer, and sprinkles \$8.50

#### **Apple Crumble**

Coconut crumb layered on cinnamon stewed apple. Topped with vanilla ice cream and caramel sauce

#### Waffles

Toasted waffle served with whipped cream and your choice of:

Chocolate: Caramel and chocolate sauces, chocolate

ice cream

Berry: Mixed berry compote and vanilla ice cream \$10.50



# Bar Menu

# **Beer-Battered Fries**

Served with tomato sauce and aioli \$7.50

Loaded Wedges (V option)
Seasoned potato wedges topped with ham, melted mozzarella, sour cream, and sweet chilli sauce \$15

#### Hawaiian Pizza

Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, pineapple, and ham Small \$13 / Large \$18

### Phar Lap Pizza

Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, and sliced pepperoni Small \$13 / Large \$18

### Rough Habit Pizza (V)

Garlic base, mozzarella cheese, caramelised onion, and cherry tomatoes. Topped with baby spinach, feta, and balsamic glaze

Small \$16 / Large \$23

### **Eclipse Pizza**

BBQ base, mozzarella cheese, mushroom, red onion, pepperoni, chicken, and ham. Topped with BBQ sauce and aioli

Small \$16 / Large \$23

#### Winx Pizza

Tomato base, mozzarella cheese, chicken, streaky bacon, cherry tomatoes, and roast capsicum. Topped with pesto and aioli

Small \$17 / Large \$24

#### Harlem Globetrotter Pizza

BBQ base, mozzarella cheese, caramelised onion, chicken, pepperoni, meatballs, and seasoned potato wedges. Topped with sweet chilli sauce and aioli Small \$17 / Large \$24

### Seabiscuit Pizza

Garlic base, mozzarella cheese, mussels, prawns, pepperoni, and red onion. Topped with aioli, sweet chilli sauce, and lemon Small \$18 / Large \$25



# PLUG IN FOR FREE\* on your birthday

#### FREE MAIN MEAL FOR YOUR BIRTHDAY.

Terms and conditions apply. The birthday person must be accompanied by at least three other paying adults. Order three mains and get the fourth free. Proof of birthday must be sighted by our staff e.g. valid drivers license or passport. The promotion can be claimed on or seven days either side of your actual born date. This promotion cannot be used in conjuction with our loyalty card.

# Three Furlongs Bar & Grill Ltd

1942 State Highway 1, Kaiwaka (09) 4312 246 info@threefurlongs.co.nz www.threefurlongs.co.nz

